
October 2020 Library Facility Hours AAL (Ask a Librarian) Hours 
Thurs., Oct. 1 Open 8:00 am – 8:00 pm AAL 8:00 am - 10:00 pm

Fri., Oct. 2 Open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm AAL 8:00 am - 6:00 pm

Sat., Oct. 3 Closed AAL 12:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Sun., Oct. 4 Open 12 noon – 8:00 pm AAL 2:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Mon., Oct. 5 – Thurs., Oct. 8 Open 8:00 am – 8:00 pm AAL 8:00 am - 10:00 pm

Fri., Oct. 9 Open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm AAL 8:00 am - 6:00 pm

Sat., Oct. 10 Closed AAL 12:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Sun., Oct. 11 Open 12 noon – 8:00 pm AAL 2:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Mon., Oct. 12 – Thurs.,Oct. 15 Open 8:00 am – 8:00 pm AAL 8:00 am - 10:00 pm

Fri., Oct. 16 Open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm AAL 8:00 am - 6:00 pm

Sat., Oct. 17 Closed AAL 12:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Sun., Oct. 18 Open 12 noon – 8:00 pm AAL 2:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Mon., Oct. 19 – Thurs., Oct. 22 Open 8:00 am – 8:00 pm AAL 8:00 am - 10:00 pm

Fri., Oct. 23 Open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm AAL 8:00 am - 6:00 pm

Sat., Oct. 24 Closed AAL 12:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Sun., Oct. 25 Open 12 noon –8:00 pm AAL 2:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Mon., Oct. 26 – Thurs., Oct. 29 Open 8:00 am – 8:00 pm AAL 8:00 am - 10:00 pm

Fri., Oct. 30 Open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm AAL 8:00 am - 6:00 pm

Sat., Oct. 31 Closed AAL 12:00 pm - 6:00 pm

November 2020 Library Facility Hours AAL (Ask a Librarian) Hours 
Sun., Nov. 1 Open 12 noon – 8:00 pm AAL 2:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Mon., Nov. 2 – Thurs., Nov. 5 Open 8:00 am – 8:00 pm AAL 8:00 am - 10:00 pm

Fri., Nov. 6 Open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm AAL 8:00 am - 6:00 pm

Sat., Nov. 7 Closed AAL 12:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Sun., Nov. 8 Open 12 noon – 8:00 pm AAL 2:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Mon., Nov. 9 - Tues., Nov. 10 Open 8:00 am – 8:00 pm AAL 8:00 am - 10:00 pm

Wed., Nov. 11 CLOSED Veterans Day CLOSED Veterans Day

Thurs., Nov. 12 Open 8:00 am – 8:00 pm AAL 8:00 am - 10:00 pm

Fri., Nov. 13 Open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm AAL 8:00 am - 6:00 pm

Sat., Nov. 14 Closed AAL 12:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Sun., Nov. 15 Open 12 noon – 8:00 pm AAL 2:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Mon., Nov. 16 – Thurs., Nov. 19 Open 8:00 am – 8:00 pm AAL 2:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Fri., Nov. 20 Open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm AAL 8:00 am - 6:00 pm

Sat., Nov. 21 Closed AAL 12:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Sun., Nov. 22 Open 12 noon –8:00 pm AAL 2:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Mon., Nov. 23 – Tues., Nov. 24 Open 8:00 am – 8:00 pm AAL 8:00 am - 10:00 pm

Wed., Nov. 25 Open 8:00 am - 12 noon AAL 8:00 am - 12 noon

Thurs., Nov. 26 - Fri., Nov. 27 CLOSED Thanksgiving CLOSED Thanksgiving

Sat., Nov. 28 CLOSED Thanksgiving AAL 11:00 am - 5:00 pm

Sun., Nov. 29 CLOSED Thanksgiving AAL 2:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Mon., Nov. 30    Virtual Study Day Open 8:00 am – 5:00 pm AAL 8:00 am - 10:00 pm
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